
1 
 

 

Ms.J.Jayarasi 

Assistant Professor 

Personal Details 

Father’s Name  :JAYAPRAKASH.P 

Mother’s Name  :BANUMATHUI.J 

Date of Birth   : 13\12\1981 

Nationality   : INDIAN 

Religion   : HINDU 

Caste    : BC 

Marital Status  : MARRIED  

For Communication Permanent 

Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & Science, 

Melasivapuri,  

Ponnamaravathy,  

Pudukkottai,  

Tamilnadu. 

Pin: 622 403 

2/261, Vadikalam, 

Uthinipatti,  

Chokalingapuram post,  

MelurTaluk,  

Madurai District. 

 Pin: 625 103 

E-mail: jeyarasi13@gmail.com 

Mobile:  7094110608 

 

 



2 
 

Educational Qualifications (10th Std. onwards) 

 

 

Examination Board Month & Year of Passing Percentage 

SSLC State 1997 

 

48% 

HSC State 1999 48% 

 

Educational Qualifications (UG Degree onwards) 

 

Degree Subject Specialization University/ 

Institute 

Percentage Year of 

passing 

 

B. A., 

 

English 

 Madurai Kamarajar 

University 

 

52% 

 

2003 

 

M. A., 

 

English 

 

III Rank 

 

Alagappa University 

 

62% 

 

2005 

B. Ed English Distinction Tamilnadu Teachers 

education University 

73% 2012 

M. Phil English First class Alagappa University 70% 2007 

DIY YOGA . Ganesar College of Arts 

& 

Science/Bharathidasan 

University 

  

 

 

 

 



3 
 

Teaching Experience 

 

University\ Institution  Designation Duration Length of 

Service 
From To 

Alagappa arts and 

science college\ 

Alagappa University 

Guest Lecture   2006 2010 4 years 

NPR arts and science 

college\ Madurai 

Kamarajar University 

Assistant 

professor 

2010 2011 1 year 

Ganesar College of arts 

and Science\ 

Bharathidasan 

University 

Assistant 

professor 

2012 2022 10 years 

     

 

 

Research Guidance 

 

S.No Degree College University Completed  Process 

1 PG Ganesar college of arts 

science  

Bharathidasan 

University 

18 2 

 

Details of Workshops attended at National Level 

 

Sl.No Organised by Topic Date 

1 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Research Conventions and Art 

of Writing Thesis 

20th 

September 

.2018 

2 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Application of Theories to 

Thesis Writing 

30th 

August 

2019 



4 
 

3 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Writing Articles for Seminars 

and Journals 

11th 

September 

2020 

4 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Choosing Topics and Collecting 

Ideas for thesis writing 

16th 

November  

2021 

5 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Making of Creative Speaker 14 

September 

2022 

6 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Popular Literature and Culture  08th 

November 

2023 

 

Specialization 

 

 Indian Writing in English 

 New Literature 

Academic Distinction 

 

 First class with Distinction in B. Ed. 

 

 

Books Published 

 

 

S.No Title Authors Publishers Year 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     



5 
 

6     

 

Research articles published in UGC CARE list Journals 

 

 

S.No Authors Title Year Name of the Journal Vol. & Page No 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



6 
 

Research articles/Papers Presented in International 

Seminars / Conferences 

 

 

Sl.No Title of the Paper Organised by Theme Date 

1  Ganesar college popular culture 

and literature 

08th 

November 

2023 

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

 

 

Research articles/Papers Presented in National Seminars / 

Conferences 

 

 

Sl.No Title of the Paper Organised by Theme Date 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     



7 
 

10     

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

17     

18     

19     

20     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Details of Workshops attended at National Level 

 

 

Sl.No Organised by Topic Date 

1 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Research Conventions and Art of 

Writing Thesis 

20th 

September 

.2018 

2 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Application of Theories to Thesis 

Writing 

 

3 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Writing Articles for Seminars 

and Journals 

11th 

September 



8 
 

Science 2020 

4 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Choosing Topics and Collecting 

Ideas for thesis writing 

16th 

November  

2021 

5 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Making of Creative Speaker 14 

September 

2022 

6 Department of English, 

Ganesar College of Arts & 

Science 

Popular Literature and Culture 08th 

November 

2023 

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

Any Other 

 

 Type writing (Lower & Higher) 

 

 


