

Ms.J.Jayarasi

Assistant Professor

Personal Details

Father's Name :JAYAPRAKASH.P

Mother's Name :BANUMATHUI.J

Date of Birth : $13\12\1981$

Nationality : INDIAN

Religion : HINDU

Caste : BC

Marital Status : MARRIED

For Communication	Permanent
Department of English,	2/261, Vadikalam,
Ganesar College of Arts & Science, Melasivapuri, Ponnamaravathy,	Uthinipatti, Chokalingapuram post, MelurTaluk,
Pudukkottai, Tamilnadu. Pin: 622 403	Madurai District. Pin: 625 103
E-mail: jeyarasi13@gmail.com	'
Mobile: 7094110608	

Educational Qualifications (10th Std. onwards)

Examination	Board	Month & Year of Passing	Percentage
SSLC	State	1997	48%
HSC	State	1999	48%

Educational Qualifications (UG Degree onwards)

Degree	Subject	Specialization	University/ Institute	Percentage	Year of passing
В. А.,	English		Madurai Kamarajar University	52%	2003
M. A.,	English	III Rank	Alagappa University	62%	2005
B. Ed	English	Distinction	Tamilnadu Teachers education University	73%	2012
M. Phil	English	First class	Alagappa University	70%	2007
DIY	YOGA		Ganesar College of Arts & Science/Bharathidasan University		

Teaching Experience

University\ Institution	Designation	Dura	ntion	Length of Service
		From	To	Service
Alagappa arts and science college\ Alagappa University	Guest Lecture	2006	2010	4 years
NPR arts and science college\ Madurai Kamarajar University	Assistant professor	2010	2011	1 year
Ganesar College of arts and Science\ Bharathidasan University	Assistant professor	2012	2022	10 years

Research Guidance

S.No	Degree	College	University	Completed	Process
1	PG	Ganesar college of arts science	Bharathidasan University	18	2

Details of Workshops attended at National Level

S1.No	Organised by	Topic	Date
1	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Research Conventions and Art of Writing Thesis	20 th September .2018
2	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Application of Theories to Thesis Writing	30 th August 2019

3	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Writing Articles for Seminars and Journals	11 th September 2020
4	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Choosing Topics and Collecting Ideas for thesis writing	16 th November 2021
5	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Making of Creative Speaker	14 September 2022
6	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Popular Literature and Culture	08 th November 2023

Specialization

- Indian Writing in English
- New Literature

Academic Distinction

• First class with Distinction in B. Ed.

Books Published

S.No	Title	Authors	Publishers	Year
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				

6		

Research articles published in UGC CARE list Journals

S.No	Authors	Title	Year	Name of the Journal	Vol. & Page No
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
11					

Research articles/Papers Presented in International Seminars / Conferences

S1.No	Title of the Paper	Organised by	Theme	Date
1		Ganesar college	popular culture and literature	08 th November 2023
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				

Research articles/Papers Presented in National Seminars / Conferences

S1.No	Title of the Paper	Organised by	Theme	Date
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				

10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		

Details of Workshops attended at National Level

S1.No	Organised by	Торіс	Date
1	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Research Conventions and Art of Writing Thesis	20 th September .2018
2	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Application of Theories to Thesis Writing	
3	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts &	Writing Articles for Seminars and Journals	11 th September

	Science		2020
4	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Choosing Topics and Collecting Ideas for thesis writing	16 th November 2021
5	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Making of Creative Speaker	14 September 2022
6	Department of English, Ganesar College of Arts & Science	Popular Literature and Culture	08 th November 2023
7			
8			
9			
10			

Any Other

• Type writing (Lower & Higher)